## L16000226460

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

A. RIVERS NOV 3 0 2021



900375372499

10/29/21--01021--007 \*+30.00

2021 NOV 30 PM 12: 00



November 12, 2021

ANDREW N DENNIS III 1906 ATHENS AVE PENSACOLA, FL 32507

SUBJECT: A & L PROPERTIES, LLC

Ref. Number: L16000226460

We have received your document for A & L PROPERTIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The above listed entity was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file the 2017 annual report. The entity must be reinstated before this document can be filed.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 821A00027465

Alecia Rivers Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration S Division of Co				
21111 <b>43 821</b> 4	A & L Pro	perties, ELC			
SUBJEC	T:	Name of Lin	nted Liability Company	<del></del>	
The encle	osed Articles of	Amendment and feets) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please ret	urn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Andrew N Dennis III			
			Name of Person		
		A & L Properties, LLC			
			Firm/Company		
1906 Athens Ave					
			Address		
		Pensacola, Florida 32507			
			City/State and Zip Code		
		skip52554@gmail.com		·	
			to be used for future annual report no	MHCation)	
For furthe	r information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:		
Andrew?	₹ Dennis III		850 418-1689 at ()		
Name of Person			Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number	
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:			
\$25.0	0 Filing Fee	■ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy radditional copy is enclosed)	
<u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration S	ection		
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division of Co	orporations	
			The Centre of 2415 N. Monr	Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

A & L Properties, LLC
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were tiled on December 15 2016 and assigned Florida document number 116000226460
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:
A & L Properties of Pensacola, LLC
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:
202
Name of New Registered Agent:
New Registered Office Address:  Enter Florida street address + 5,000
New Registered Office Address:    Enter Florida street address   Company
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:
Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person-being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			ZlAdd
			□Remove
			∃Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			[]Change
			ElRemove
			□Add
			LRemove
			"H"hange

		·		
<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del></del>
				<del></del>
,	_ <del>.</del>			<del></del>
		<del>-</del> .		<del></del>
<u></u>				<del></del>
		<del></del>		
		<u></u>	<u></u>	
				<del></del> -
<del></del>			<del></del>	
ffective date, if other than the of an effective date is listed, the date must ote: If the date inserted in this blooms with the feature of t	date of filing:  be specific and cannot be prioused does not meet the application of State's records	able statutory filing req	(optional) an 90 days after filing ) Purs uirements, this date will	want to 605.0207 not be listed as
semacht's effective date on the De		ima at 12:01 a.m. carth	e earlier of; (b) The 90t	h day after the
ecord specifies a delayed effective	date, but not an effective t	mic, at 12.01 mm, on at		
ecord specifies a delayed effective is filed.  October 26	2021			
record specifies a delayed effective is filed.  October 26				

Filing Fee: \$25.00

## PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETINGTHIS FORM

со	D LIABILITY MPANY TATEMENT	FLORIDA DE	PARTMENT OF STAIL	22	26	46	
	ENT# L16000226460					8	
Limited Lieb     A & L Prope	ility Company's Name erties, LLC						
2. Principal Off	ice Address - No P.O. Bov#	3. Mailing Office A		5 5 5 1 1 1 1	CR2E041 (1/14	4)	
Suite, Apt. #. etc		Suite. Apt. #, etc		Florida/ 5. Date Org	4. State/Country of Formation Florida/Escambia  5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 12/15/2016		
City & State Pensacola,	Florida	City & State Pensacola, FI	City & State Pensacola, Florida		6. FEI Number Applied For 37-1845463 Not Applied For		
Z <sub>ID</sub> 32507	Country	32507	Country	7. CERTIFICATE	OF STATUS DESIRED . 55.	.00 Additional Fee required a certificate of status	
	8. Name and Addro	ss of Current Register	ed Agent			<b>,</b> ⊕;	
Name Andrew N D					<b>200377</b> 11/30/210100	'367002 15604 #\$00.0	
Street Address (F 1906 Athens Apt #, Etc	P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) \$ 5 AVC	uite.			<b>20037</b> 7 11/30/21010	*3 <b>07</b> 002 05005 **293.7	
City Pensacola			State Zip Coc FL 32507	ce c			
	pointed the registered agent of the and conditions of the second of the	,"·	7/-	th and accept the obligated	Ons of Chapter 605, F.S.  Date 11/29/20	7021 III · · ·	
10 Names and	Street Addresses of Authorized Rep	resentatives/Managers			-	(a) Alexan	
Fittes	Name of Authonized Representativ <u>Managers</u>	es/	Street Address Authorized Rep Manag	resentative/	C e	y/ State / Z	
MGR	Dennis, Andrew N	J, III	1906 Athe	ns Ave	Pensacol	a, Florid 32507	
MGR	GR Denis, Lyne B 190		1906 Athe	ens Ave	Pensacola	a, Florida 32507	
				,			
					Y. Su	Mac 2021	
	akinEE4@aay aat						
11, E-mail Addr	skip554@cox.net		te used for future annual report	tinot (cations)			
certify that whe 605,9012, F,S, shall have the s felony as provid	I am an authonized representativen filing this remistatement auphication and that all feus owed by the limits ame legal effect as if made under sed for in \$ 817,155, 7 \$ thousand representative/member 4	on the reason for dissoluted liability company have both. I am aware that fa	ition has been eliminated, e been paid. The informati	the limited liability compion indicated on this applied on this applied in a document to the De	any name satisfies the required on is true and accurate partment of State constitute.	purement of section te, and my signature es a frird degree	
Typed or printer	d name of signing authorized repre				<u> </u>		